Zestawienie zarybień obwodów rybackich w 2009 roku
	Lp
	Obwód
	San Nr 6
	San Nr 7
	San Nr 8
	Mleczka Nr 1
	Wirowa Nr 1  i zb. Lubliniec Stary
	Lubaczówka nr 1
	Razem

	
	Gatunek
	szt.
	kg
	szt.
	kg
	szt.
	kg
	szt.
	kg
	szt.
	kg
	szt.
	kg
	szt.
	kg

	1
	Węgorz
	
	
	
	2
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4

	2
	Szczupak
	
	
	68.000
	
	54.000
	
	10.000
	
	4.000
	100
	10.000
	
	146.000
	100

	3
	Sandacz
	
	
	15.000
	
	25.000
	
	
	
	30.000
	
	
	
	70.000
	

	4
	Pstrąg potok.
	90.000
	100
	25.000
	80
	20.000
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	135.000
	180

	5
	Głowacica
	2.500
	
	2.500
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5.000
	

	6
	Boleń
	
	
	5.500
	
	5.500
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11.000
	

	7
	Świnka
	4.000
	
	20.000
	
	10.000
	
	
	
	
	
	1.000
	
	35.000
	

	8
	Brzana
	2.980
	
	10.000
	
	5.000
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17.980
	

	9
	Certa
	15.000
	
	30.000
	
	30.000
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	75.000
	

	10
	Sum
	
	
	
	150
	
	150
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	300

	11
	Troć wędr.
	
	220
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	220

	12
	Lipień
	10.000
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10.000
	

	13
	Kleń
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.000
	
	1.000
	
	1.000
	
	3.000
	

	14
	Jaź
	
	
	
	300
	
	250
	
	50
	
	50
	
	40
	
	690

	15
	Lin
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	250
	
	
	
	250

	16
	Karp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.100
	
	
	
	1.100

	17
	Miętus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.410
	
	1.410
	

	Razem
	124.480
	320
	176.000
	532
	149.500
	402
	11.000
	50
	35.000
	1.500
	13.410
	40
	509.390
	2.844


Zestawienie zarybień zbiorników w 2009 roku

	Lp
	Zbiornik
	Jarosław Babionka
	ZEK

Ostrów
	ZEK

Radymno
	ZEK

Torki
	ZEK

Wietlin

	Razem

	
	Gatunek
	szt.
	kg
	szt.
	kg
	szt.
	kg
	szt.
	kg
	szt.
	kg
	szt.
	kg

	1
	Węgorz
	
	2
	
	2
	
	4
	
	2
	
	
	
	10

	2
	Szczupak
	15.000
	
	25.000
	
	45.000
	
	20.000
	
	30.000
	
	135.000
	

	3
	Jaź
	
	150
	
	300
	
	150
	
	200
	
	
	
	800

	4
	Karp
	
	1.600
	
	1.800
	
	1.900
	
	1.200
	
	400
	
	6.900

	5
	Sandacz
	
	
	20.000
	
	40.000
	
	20.000
	
	25.000
	
	105.000
	

	6
	Lin
	
	50
	
	200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	250

	7
	Sum
	
	
	
	
	
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	50

	8
	Płoć
	
	
	
	450
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	450

	Razem
	15.000
	1.802
	45.000
	2.752
	85.000
	2.104
	40.000
	1.402
	55.000
	400
	240.000
	8.460


	Lp
	Zbiornik
	LANDA

Kańczuga
	KOPANKA

Lubaczów
	Lubaczów 

Młyn
	Przeworsk

Starorzecze Mleczki
	Pruchnik


	Pawłokoma

żwirownia


	Narol


	Pełnatycze

St. Mleczki


	Razem

	
	Gatunek
	kg
	kg
	szt.
	kg
	kg
	kg
	kg
	kg
	kg
	szt.
	kg

	1
	Karp
	400
	200
	
	800
	400
	300
	400
	400
	400
	
	3.300

	2
	Lin
	100
	50
	
	50
	100
	
	
	
	100
	
	400

	3
	Leszcz
	
	
	
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	50

	4
	Szczupak
	
	
	10.000
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10.000
	

	5
	Jaź
	
	100
	
	250
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	450

	6
	Węgorz
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	Razem
	500
	351
	10.000
	1.151
	500
	300
	500
	400
	500
	10.000
	4202


